

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2020-096(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	unit	Project Billboard	8,300.00	8,300.00		
II	3.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	22,147.22	66,441.65		
III	1.00	l.s.	Site Clearing and Removal of Existing Structures	26,626.95	26,626.95		
IV	10.86	cu.m.	Excavation and Backfill	1,430.90	15,532.39		
804	20.00	cu.m.	Embankment	1,214.72	24,294.35		
404	1,518.73	kg.	Reinforcing Steel, Grade 40	85.28	129,516.81		
900	61.53	cu.m.	Structural Concrete, 21 Mpa	7,054.57	434,032.13		
V	1.00	l.s.	Forms and Scaffoldings	157,870.48	157,870.48		
VI	128.00	sq.m.	Roof Framing	1,646.76	210,784.65		
VII	128.00	sq.m.	Roofing	1,998.07	255,752.74		
VIII	240.00	sq.m.	Paintworks	340.88	81,810.86		
IX	8.00	cu.m.	Grouted Riprap for Perimeter Wall Base	5,355.35	42,842.80		
X	47.00	cu.m.	Concrete Perimeter Bench	4,862.35	228,530.60		
1027(a)	386.00	sq.m.	Plain Cement Plaster Finish	253.50	97,851.50		
XI	24.00	sq.m.	Stage Rehabilitation	6,760.78	162,258.81		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		1,942,446.72		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Completion of Multi Purpose Center with Stage

**Place of Delivery:** San Vicente, Culasi, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**